Benilitzungszeiten Sporthallen 2024/25

WIENER STADTHALLE:

Halle A:
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag

Halle B:
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch

10,30
10,30

8,00
10,30

10,00
14,00
8,00

12,00 Uhr
12,00 Uhr
12,00 Uhr
12,00 Uhr

12,00 Uhr
15,00 Uhr
12,00 Uhr

TELLGASSE Wien 15, Halle 1 / Halle 2 / Halle 3:

Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag

HAKOAH 1020 Wien:

Halle 1:
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Halle 2:
Dienstag
Freitag
Halle 3:
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag

Grimmgasse 1150 Wien:

Halle 3:
Freitag

10,00
8,00
11,45
8,00
12,00
8,00
8,00

14,00 Uhr 3 Hallen

9,30 Uhr 1 Halle
14,00 Uhr 1 Halle
12,00 Uhr 3 Hallen
14,00 Uhr 1 Halle
15,00 Uhr 3 Hallen
14,00 Uhr 1 Halle

08:00 - 15:30 Uhr
12:00 - 14:30 Uhr
08:00 - 14:30 Uhr
08:00 - 15:30 Uhr
10:00 - 13:30 Uhr

08:00 - 10:00 Uhr
10:00 - 13:30 Uhr

8:00 - 10:00 Uhr

16:00 - 17:00 Uhr
10:00 - 17:00 Uhr

9,45 - 16,15 Uhr



